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Description

198905160001
32110

05/16/1989
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FED BANK
SAVINGS

238 626 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 72,
PAGE 378

198905160001
32410

05/16/1989
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FED BANK
SAVINGS

238 629 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
128, PAGE 887

198905160001
32480

05/16/1989
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FED BANK
SAVINGS

238 615 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
111, PAGE 108

198905160001
32670

05/16/1989
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FED BANK
SAVINGS

238 636 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
1469, PAGE
492

198905160001
32740

05/16/1989
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FED BANK
SAVINGS

238 632 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
134, PAGE 827

198905160001
32690

05/16/1989
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FED BANK
SAVINGS

238 634 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
101, PAGE 913

198905160001
32900

05/16/1989
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FED BANK
SAVINGS

238 642 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
097, PAGE 436

198905160001
32940

05/16/1989
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FED BANK
SAVINGS

238 641 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
107, PAGE 142

198905160001
33300

05/16/1989
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FED BANK
SAVINGS

238 620 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
127, PAGE 340

198905160001
33380

05/16/1989
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FED BANK
SAVINGS

238 650 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
113, PAGE 734

198905160001
33370

05/16/1989
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FED BANK
SAVINGS

238 627 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 75,
PAGE 523

198905160001
33420

05/16/1989
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FED BANK
SAVINGS

238 617 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 73,
PAGE 91

198905160001
33400

05/16/1989
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FED BANK
SAVINGS

238 637 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
108, PAGE 804

198905190001
37780

05/19/1989
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

EDMUNDS,
ROBERT
L,JR.& LI

239 233 Other:TRUST
BOOK 123,
PAGE 758

198906060001
51490

06/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

241 410 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
189, PAGE 124



199002120000
42700

02/12/1990
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

278 562 Other:BOOK
92, PAGE 629

199002120000
42920

02/12/1990
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

278 561 Other:BOOK
63, PAGE  698

199008290002
53560

08/29/1990
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FED BANK
SAVINGS

307 450 Other:BOOK
NO 89, PAGE
274


