Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198905160001 32110	05/16/1989 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FED BANK SAVINGS	238	626				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 72 PAGE 378
198905160001 32410	05/16/1989 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FED BANK SAVINGS	238	629				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 128, PAGE 887
198905160001 32480	05/16/1989 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FED BANK SAVINGS	238	615				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 111, PAGE 108
198905160001 32670	05/16/1989 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FED BANK SAVINGS	238	636				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 1469, PAGE 492
198905160001 32740	05/16/1989 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FED BANK SAVINGS	238	632				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 134, PAGE 827
198905160001 32690	05/16/1989 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FED BANK SAVINGS	238	634				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 101, PAGE 913
198905160001 32900	05/16/1989 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FED BANK SAVINGS	238	642				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 097, PAGE 436
198905160001 32940	05/16/1989 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FED BANK SAVINGS	238	641				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 107, PAGE 142
198905160001 33300	05/16/1989 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FED BANK SAVINGS	238	620				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 127, PAGE 340
198905160001 33380	05/16/1989 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FED BANK SAVINGS	238	650				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 113, PAGE 734
198905160001 33370	05/16/1989 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FED BANK SAVINGS	238	627				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 75, PAGE 523
198905160001 33420	05/16/1989 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FED BANK SAVINGS	238	617				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 73, PAGE 91
198905160001 33400	05/16/1989 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FED BANK SAVINGS	238	637				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 108, PAGE 804
198905190001 37780	05/19/1989 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	EDMUNDS, ROBERT L,JR.& LI	239	233				Other:TRUST BOOK 123, PAGE 758
198906060001 51490	06/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	241	410				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 189, PAGE 124

199002120000 42700	02/12/1990 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	278	562		Other:BOOK 92, PAGE 629
199002120000 42920	02/12/1990 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor		FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	278	561		Other:BOOK 63, PAGE 698
199008290002 53560		1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor		SOUTHERN FED BANK SAVINGS	307	450		Other:BOOK NO 89, PAGE 274